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BASIC STEP ANGLE

BIPOLAR CURRENT

UNIPOLAR CURRENT

RESISTANCE

INDUCTANCE

BIPOLAR HOLDING TORQUE

UNIPOLAR HOLDING TORQUE

ROTOR INERTIA

THEORETICAL ACCELERATION

BACK E.M.F.

MASS

X

LEADS CODE

MODEL
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Dimensions (Unit:mm)

TORQUE/SPEED CURVEFEATURES

1.8 ±°    0.09°

12.0

PROTECTION DEGREE IP43

Krpm

 

V

T IS THE EARTH TERMINAL.

WIRES ARE HOUSED IN A
VINYL TUBE. 

R
E

D
 /

 R
O

S
S

O

Y
E

L
LO

W
 /

 G
IA

L
LO

ORANGE / ARANCIO

BLUE / BLU

106.4 ± 0.5

88.9 ± 0.25

1
0
6
.4

 ±
 0

.5

8
8
.9

 ±
 0

.2
5

+0.5
4 - ø 6.9  0 28 5

0
5
-0

.0
3

+0.1
3-0

5

Le sigle fra parentesi si riferiscono ai modelli bialbero.
Codes between brackets refer to double shaft models.
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48 Volt

24 Volt

P.to max potenza (Watt)

P.to max potenza (Watt)

P.to max potenza (Watt)180 Volt (V )DC

140 Volt (V )DC

75 Volt (V )DC Maximum power (Watt)

Maximum power (Watt)

Maximum power (Watt)

Suggested R.T.A. driver: contact R.T.A. 
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